LED
Characteristics of performance
It adopts American CREE LED as light source, pure color, non-variegated, can
save 60% on energy than the metal halide lamp.
Equipped world top ranking brand, Taiwan Meanwell electrical appliance ,
make the lamp's performance more stable and efficient.
Lamp housing with anodized lathe finishing, stylish appearance, never color
change.

Technical Specification
Z M 1100 L
Public places lights
Household, building lights
Design Code
LED Bulb
Rated Wattage
Dimension
ZM1100 Series
LED Down Light
47~63Hz 2600 6500
47~63Hz 2600 6500
0.5
0.6
ZM1100-L6-5C 6 640
ZM1100-L12-5C 12 1280
5
ZM1100-L12-6C 12 1280
ZM1100-L12-8C 12 1280 8
145
145
155
200
ZM1100-L6-6C 6 640 155
ZM1100-L25-10C 25 2520 10 235
ZM1100-L35-10C 35 3560 10 235
ZM1100-L25-8C 25 2520 8 200
 Hole dimension
(mm)
90~264VAC
90~264VAC